Pelicans Hockey Club – Committee & Captains 2011/12

Chairman:
Mark Mills

13 King Street, King’s Lynn, Norfolk, PE30 1ET

Tel:  01553 772671 (H)
01553 764758 (W)
07834658888 (M)

Email: mark@italsed.com



Vice Chairman:
Sean Kerry

8 Pretoria Grove, South Wootton, King’s Lynn, Norfolk, PE30 3SP

Tel: 01553 671059 (H)
07771 542354 (M)

Email: seankerry@btinternet.com
Secretary:
Charlie Lankfer

10 Wilson Drive, East Winch, King’s Lynn, Norfolk, PE32 1NX

Tel: 01553 842377 (H)
07887 916782 (M)

Email: charlie.lankfer@tesco.net (H) charles.lankfer@gleadell.co.uk (W)
Treasurer:
Matthew ‘Bov’ Bower

39 The Howards, North Wootton, King’s Lynn, Norfolk, PE30 3RS

Tel: 01553 671685 (H)
01945 582121(W)
07805 300578 (M)

Email: mtbower@btinternet.com (H) matthew.bower@kier.co.uk (W)

Head of Selectors:
Bob King

Mosane, Lynn Road, Gayton, King’s Lynn, Norfolk, PE32 1QJ

Tel: 01553 636632 (H)
07802 203112 (M)   01328  829391 (W) 
Email: bob.king@crispmalt.com


Head of Junior Section: John Drohan

Playters, 8 Common Road, South Wootton, King’s Lynn, PE30 3HW

Tel: 01553 674671 (H)
01553 772737 (W)
07753 662265 (M)

Email: jjdpelican@aol.com 

Club Welfare & Development Officer:
Collin Picton

Tall Trees, 13 Priory Lane, South Wootton, King’s Lynn, PE30 3JF

Tel: 01553 671488 (H)
07885 135617 (M)

Email: collin.picton@btinternet.com 



Elected Member:
Kate Lemon

Garden House, Rectory Lane, North Runcton, King’s Lynn, PE33 0QS

Tel: 01553 844572 (H)
07887 552450(M)

Email: katelemon@hotmail.co.uk 


Elected Member:
Kirstie Caley

The Chestnuts, St.Germans, King’s Lynn, Norfolk, PE34 3AT

Tel: 01553 617104 (H)
07711 263433 (M)
Email: james@caleyfarms.co.uk 


Elected Member:
Sam Major

4 Carlton Drive, North Wootton, King’s Lynn, Norfolk, PE30 3QX

Tel: 01553 631333 (H)
07964 299814 (M)

Email: sam-major@hotmail.com 
Fixture Secretary (Men’s Section): Bob King

Mosane, Lynn Road, Gayton, King’s Lynn, Norfolk, PE32 1QJ

Tel: 01553 636632 (H)
07802 203112 (M)    01328 829391 (W)
Email: bob.king@crispmalt.com
Fixture Secretary (Ladies Section): Kerri Turner

67 Station Road, Great Massingham, King’s Lynn, Norfolk, PE32 2HU

Tel: 01485 520251 (H)

Email: turner.kerri@yahoo.co.uk 

Umpire Secretary : Vacant

Temporary contact – Mark Mills 
Bar Manager: Lee Dowers & Sam Major

77 Tenneyson Avenue, King’s Lynn, Norfolk PE30 8QJ

Tel: 01553 819985 (H)
07727 273914 (M)

Email: leedowers@hotmail.com 

Social Secretary: Lee Dowers

77 Tenneyson Avenue, King’s Lynn, Norfolk PE30 8QJ

Tel: 01553 819985 (H)
07727 273914 (M)

Email: leedowers@hotmail.com 

Equipment Officer: Debby Ramsdale

6 Malvern Close, South Wootton, King’s Lynn, Norfolk, PE30 3UJ

Tel: 01553 675241 (H)
07826 869054 (M)
Email: ramsdaled@googlemail.com 

CAPTAINS

Men’s 1st XI Captain: Nick Henry

16 Hemington Close, King’s Lynn, Norfolk, PE30 3YB

Tel: 07779 574696 (M)

Email: nick.henry7@googlemail.com 
Men’s 2nd XI Captain: Steve Long

335 Wootton Road, King’s Lynn, Norfolk, PE30 3AX

Tel: 01553 679555 (H)
07909 924587 (M)

Email: long-steven@sky.com 

Men’s 3rd XI Captain: Charlie Lankfer

10 Wilson Drive, East Winch, King’s Lynn, Norfolk, PE32 1NX

Tel: 01553 842377 (H)
07887 916782 (M)

Email: charles.lankfer@gleadell.co.uk (W)  charlie.lankfer@tesco.net (H)
Boys Development XI Captain: Jon Brown
Fairfield Farm, Tilney All Saints, King’s Lynn, Norfolk, PE34 4SG

Tel: 01553 762255 (H)
07780 693979 (M)

Email: Fairfield@itsadsl.net 

Men’s Masters XI Captain: Bob King

Mosane, Lynn Road, Gayton, King’s Lynn, Norfolk, PE32 1QJ

Tel: 01553 636632 (H)
07802 203112 (M)    01328  829391 (W) 
Email: bob.king@crispmalt.com
Ladies 1st XI Manager: Melanie Drohan

Playters, 8 Common Lane, South Wootton, King’s Lynn, PE30 3HW

Tel: 01553 674671 (H)
07801 368011 (M)

Email: jjdpelican@aol.com 

Ladies 2nd XI Captain: Jane Major

4 Carlton Drive, North Wootton, King’s Lynn, Norfolk, PE30 3QX

Tel: 01553 631333 (H)
07940 178047(M)

Email: jane_major@msn.com 

Ladies 3rd XI Captain: Andrea Glover

The Old Coach House, Ryston Road, West Dereham, King’s Lynn
Tel: 01366 500111 (H)
07908 114168 (M)

Email: aandreaglo@aol.com 

Ladies Development XI Captain: Jane Moore
29 Ullswater Avenue, South Wootton, King’s Lynn, Norfolk, PE30 3NJ

Tel: 01553 672784 (H)
07803 933725 (M)

Email: j4ne@hotmail.co.uk 

